DPS 171

D BRADLEY SPRINGER OFFICE	
D. BRADLEY SPRINGER	AL COPT,
3051 OAK GROVE	
DOWNERS GROVE, ILLINOIS 60515 COUNTY	
FILED FOR P	ECOAU
الم الله الله الله الله الله الله الله ا	93521994
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	711 G. 300 G. (33)
EDGEMARK BANK LOMBARD dba	
EDGEMARK MORTGAGE CORPORATION	
3051 OAK GROVE	93521994
DOWNERS GROVE	300000
	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
Corporation Assignment of	f Real Estate Mortgage
FOR VALUE RECEIVED the undersigned hereby grants, assigns and NATIONSBAY ! MORTGAGE CORPORATION	transfers to
MATIONS BAR STORT OF COMMENTERS	·
all the rights, title and interest of undersigned in and to that certa	in Real Estate Mortgage dated JUNE 30, 1993
executed by ROBERT K. GOES AND JULIE A. GOES, HUSE	SAND AND WIFE
MODERI N. GOLD FID COLLE N. GOLD, HODE	
to EDGEMARK BANK LOMLARD dba EDGEMARK M	IOPTEACE CORPORATION
a corporation organized under the law, o THE STATE OF	ILLINOIS
and whose principal place of business is 3051 OAK GROVE	
DOWNERS GROVE, ILLINOIS 60515	9352199
and recorded in Book/Volume No. ,page(s COOK County Records,	State of ILLINOIS
LOTS 25, 26 AND 27 IN BLOCK 11 IN ALPI SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 20, TOWNSHIP THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, AS RECOFDED 14 AS DOCUMENT 1713023 IN COOK COUNTY FEET THEREOF AND THE PORTION OF SAIL 5. CENTER LINE OF THE WABASH RAILROAD.	36 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE AUGUST 6, 1892 IN BOOK 57, PAGE ILLINOIS, EXCEPT THE NORTH 664
	₹/)
	( )
27 20 204 061	
27-20-304-061	
	$T_{\alpha}^{\prime}$
Commonly known as:	S 60525
16445 LEE AVENUE, ORLAND PARK, ILLINOI TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referre	
interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Real Estate	
INTO 1951, AND 4H FIGHTS ACCIDED OF TO ACCIDE UNDER SAID MEATERSTAND	Mortgage.
•	EDGEMARK BANK LOMPARD dba
STATE OF ILLINOIS	Mortgage. EDGEMARK BANK LOMPARD dba EDGEMARK MORTGAGE CORPORATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF DUPAGE	EDGEMARK BANK LOMPARD dba EDGEMARK MORTGAGE CORPORATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF DUPAGE  On6-30-93	EDGEMARK BANK LOMPARD dba EDGEMARK MORTGAGE CORPORATION  BY: KERRY DHINNEY
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF DUPAGE On 6-30-93 before me, the (Date of Execution)	EDGEMARK BANK LOMPARD dba EDGEMARK MORTGAGE CORPORATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF DUPAGE  On 6-30-93 before me, the  (Date of Execution) undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State,	EDGEMARK BANK LOMPATO dba EDGEMARK MORTGAGE CORPORATION BY: KERRY PHINNEY
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF DUPAGE On 6-30-93 before me, the (Date of Execution)	EDGEMARK BANK LOMPATO dba EDGEMARK MORTGAGE CORPORATION  BY. KERRY PHINNEY  ITS: AUTHORIZED SIGNAPORY  BY: MARIA T. MARTINEZ
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF DUPAGE  On 6-30-93 before me, the  (Date of Execution)  undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared KERRY PHINNEY known to me to be the AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY and MARIA T. MARTINEZ	EDGEMARK BANK LOMPATO dba EDGEMARK MORTGAGE CORPORATION  BY KERRY PHINNEY  ITS: AUTHORIZED SIGNAPORY  ILLULY  ILLULY
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF DUPAGE  On 6-30-93 before me, the  (Date of Execution)  undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared KERRY PHINNEY known to me to be the AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY and MARIA T. MARTINEZ known to me to be AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY	EDGEMARK BANK LOMPATO dba EDGEMARK MORTGAGE CORPORATION  BY. KERRY PHINNEY  ITS: AUTHORIZED SIGNAPORY  BY: MARIA T. MARTINEZ
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF DUPAGE  On 6-30-93 before me, the  (Date of Execution)  undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared KERRY PHINNEY known to me to be the AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY and MARIA T. MARTINEZ known to me to be AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY of the corporation herein which executed the within	EDGEMARK BANK LOMPATO dba EDGEMARK MORTGAGE CORPORATION  BY. KERRY PHINNEY  ITS: AUTHORIZED SIGNAPORY  BY: MARIA T. MARTINEZ
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF DUPAGE  On 6-30-93 before me, the  (Date of Execution)  undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared KERRY PHINNEY known to me to be the AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY and MARIA T. MARTINEZ known to me to be AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY of the corporation herein which executed the within instrument, that the seal affixed to said instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation: that said instrument was	BY: MARIA T. MARTINEZ  ITS: AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY  WITNESS: AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF DUPAGE  On 6-30-93 before me, the  (Date of Execution)  undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared KERRY PHINNEY known to me to be the AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY and MARIA T. MARTINEZ known to me to be AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY of the corporation herein which executed the within instrument, that the seal affixed to said instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation: that said instrument was signed and sealed on behalf of said corporation pursuant to its	BY: MARIA T. MARTINEZ  ITS: AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY  BY: MARIA T. MARTINEZ  ITS: AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF DUPAGE  On 6-30-93 before me, the  (Date of Execution)  undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared KERRY PHINNEY known to me to be the AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY and MARIA T. MARTINEZ known to me to be AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY of the corporation herein which executed the within instrument, that the seal affixed to said instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation: that said instrument was	BY: MARIA T. MARTINEZ ITS: AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY  WITNESS: OFFICIAL SEAL  WITNESS: OFFICIAL SEAL  BY: MERININE SEAL  WITNESS: OFFICIAL SEAL

deed of said corporation. Notary Public \_\_\_\_ My Commission Expires

(THIS AREA FOR OFFICIAL NOTARIAL SEAL)

Box 333

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office 139 2 Cat 12